Supplementary Table.S5

The clinical data of KIRC patients

Id futime fustat age gender grade stage T M

TCGA-EU-5904 551 0 47 FEMALE G1 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-B4-5834 38 0 59 MALE Gl Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-CZ-4859 1787 0 59 FEMALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-B4-5835 16 0 64 FEMALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-B0-5705 3668 0 65 FEMALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-A3-3331 1257 0 86 FEMALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-B0-5104 0 1 90 FEMALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-B4-5843 11 0 45 MALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-A3-3383 861 0 52 MALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-B0-5699 2741 0 53 MALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-A3-3380 567 0 54 MALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-A3-3311 1191 1 57 MALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-BP-4353 375 1 61 MALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-B4-5378 175 0 62 MALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-AK-3425 3343 0 68 MALE G2 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-B0-5098 1584 1 53 FEMALE G3 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-EU-5905 119 0 67 FEMALE G3 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-B0-5102 2764 1 74 FEMALE G3 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-CZ-4866 1768 0 79 FEMALE G3 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-A3-3378 630 0 60 MALE G3 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-CZ-5986 373 0 61 MALE G3 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-A3-3336 1043 0 75 FEMALE G4 Stagel T1 MO
TCGA-AS-3778 43 0 35 MALE Gl Stagel Tla MO
TCGA-A3-3326 1137 0 47 MALE Gl Stage|l Tla MO
TCGA-CW-6093 3146 0 73 MALE Gl Stagel Tla MO
TCGA-DV-5569 355 0 29 FEMALE G2 Stage|l Tla MO
TCGA-DV-5567 910 0 40 FEMALE G2 Stage|l Tla MO
TCGA-CW-6096 2701 0 44 FEMALE G2 Stage|l Tla MO
TCGA-BP-5174 2257 0 45 FEMALE G2 Stagel Tla MO
TCGA-A3-3385 1993 0 46 FEMALE G2 Stagel Tla MO
TCGA-BP-5186 693 0 50 FEMALE G2 Stagel Tla MO
TCGA-CW-5583 2489 0 51 FEMALE G2 Stage|l Tla MO
TCGA-DV-5575 1006 0 52 FEMALE G2 Stage|l Tla MO
TCGA-BP-4964 1862 0 54 FEMALE G2 Stagel Tla MO
TCGA-BP-4782 354 0 55 FEMALE G2 Stage|l Tla MO
TCGA-BP-4775 1843 0 55 FEMALE G2 Stage|l Tla MO
TCGA-DV-5576 727 1 55 FEMALE G2 Stage| Tla MO
TCGA-A3-3358 1307 0 57 FEMALE G2 Stage| Tla MO
TCGA-BP-4774 1885 0 57 FEMALE G2 Stage| Tla MO
TCGA-CZ-5982 2042 0 59 FEMALE G2 Stage| Tla MO
TCGA-A3-3362 1559 0 60 FEMALE G2 Stage| Tla MO



TCGA-CJ-4905
TCGA-BP-4969
TCGA-DV-5566
TCGA-BP-4784
TCGA-BP-4349
TCGA-CZ-4865
TCGA-B0-5110
TCGA-BP-4768
TCGA-B0-5120
TCGA-B8-4154
TCGA-BP-4795
TCGA-BP-4344
TCGA-B0-4945
TCGA-CW-5588
TCGA-BP-5176
TCGA-BP-4763
TCGA-A3-3359
TCGA-AK-3450
TCGA-DV-5568
TCGA-DV-5574
TCGA-CJ-4908
TCGA-BP-5194
TCGA-BP-4758
TCGA-DV-5573
TCGA-B8-5545
TCGA-B8-5165
TCGA-BP-4765
TCGA-A3-3365
TCGA-BP-5008
TCGA-BP-4965
TCGA-BP-4961
TCGA-BP-4789
TCGA-A3-3387
TCGA-B0-5697
TCGA-BP-4759
TCGA-A3-3322
TCGA-A3-3376
TCGA-BP-4776
TCGA-CW-5589
TCGA-A3-3325
TCGA-BP-4331
TCGA-BP-5196
TCGA-BP-5180
TCGA-BP-5187
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TCGA-BP-4991
TCGA-BP-5170
TCGA-BP-4999
TCGA-BP-4801
TCGA-B8-4619
TCGA-AK-3460
TCGA-BP-5192
TCGA-DV-5565
TCGA-BP-5006
TCGA-BP-4769
TCGA-B0-5106
TCGA-BP-4177
TCGA-3Z-A93Z
TCGA-BP-4760
TCGA-AK-3461
TCGA-BP-4988
TCGA-B2-5635
TCGA-BP-5195
TCGA-BP-5173
TCGA-BP-5168
TCGA-BP-4790
TCGA-B0-5700
TCGA-B2-5636
TCGA-CZ-4853
TCGA-B0-4823
TCGA-B0O-5707
TCGA-CJ-4886
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TCGA-CJ-5671

TCGA-BP-5004
TCGA-BP-5184
TCGA-BP-4994
TCGA-BP-5185
TCGA-BP-5182
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TCGA-BP-5175
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TCGA-CJ-4889

TCGA-CJ-6027

TCGA-BP-4970
TCGA-A3-3320
TCGA-B0-5690
TCGA-BP-4165
TCGA-A3-3323
TCGA-A3-3349
TCGA-B8-5546
TCGA-B8-5552
TCGA-B8-4146
TCGA-BP-4987
TCGA-BP-5001
TCGA-B0-5693
TCGA-A3-3370
TCGA-A3-3374
TCGA-BP-4326
TCGA-BP-5181
TCGA-CJ-4634

TCGA-B0-5119
TCGA-B4-5836
TCGA-B0-5695
TCGA-CZ-4856
TCGA-BP-4756
TCGA-BP-4325
TCGA-CJ-4920

TCGA-CJ-4892

TCGA-BP-4162
TCGA-B8-5553
TCGA-BP-4340
TCGA-B2-4098
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TCGA-B0-5399
TCGA-CZ-4862
TCGA-EU-5906
TCGA-B2-5633
TCGA-B0O-5121
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TCGA-BP-4804
TCGA-CW-6088
TCGA-B2-4102
TCGA-BP-4176
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TCGA-CZ-5984

2343
1471
1639
2386
693
535
1528
652
1843
206
358
554
1459
1459
3222
202
1955
1404
3377
1130
2601
1605
2087
371
1624
1385
1621
2038
15
834
2283
750
563
1433
1746
1014
2859
2799
1168
1416
2660
1560
1186
1491

O O O O O O O O O O OO OOk OO0 0 00O OoOkFrF OOk OO OO0 O0ODOoDOoODoOoOOoouboOOoORr PP Ok

72
80
80
82
38
40
42
46
46
55
56
56
57
59
60
61
64
68
69
70
70
71
72
73
75
79
54
59
65
69
73
76
40
40
40
42
43
44
48
48
49
50
51
51

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3
G3

Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |
Stage |

Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb
Tlb

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
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TCGA-B0-5812
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TCGA-A3-3346
TCGA-A3-3382
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TCGA-BP-4161
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TCGA-CJ-5683
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TCGA-A3-3372
TCGA-B8-4151
TCGA-BP-4351
TCGA-BP-4164
TCGA-CJ-4870

TCGA-BP-4330
TCGA-B0-5113
TCGA-B8-4620
TCGA-CJ-4878
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TCGA-B0-5075
TCGA-BP-4332
TCGA-B0-5108
TCGA-B0-4718
TCGA-BP-4167
TCGA-CJ-5684

TCGA-CZ-5466
TCGA-BP-4160
TCGA-BP-4341
TCGA-BP-5202
TCGA-BP-4329
TCGA-BP-4967
TCGA-BP-5191
TCGA-BP-4972
TCGA-BP-4163
TCGA-B0-5709
TCGA-B8-5163
TCGA-CJ-4916

TCGA-CJ]-4884

TCGA-B0-4710
TCGA-BP-4981
TCGA-B0-5085
TCGA-CJ-4897

TCGA-CJ-4873

TCGA-AK-3426
TCGA-BP-4971
TCGA-CJ-4881

TCGA-CZ-5458
TCGA-BP-4973
TCGA-B0-4810
TCGA-B0-4811
TCGA-CJ-4636

TCGA-B0-4849
TCGA-BP-4334
TCGA-BP-5183
TCGA-CJ-4882

TCGA-B0-4843
TCGA-BP-4989
TCGA-CJ-4894

TCGA-B0-4696
TCGA-CJ-4902

TCGA-BP-4343
TCGA-B8-5164
TCGA-BP-4166
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2718
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685
2881
1589
29
845
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2839
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96
1097
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1808
1776
885
1487
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1384
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1417
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69
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1291
1883
320
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1520
1912
23
13
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TCGA-AK-3445
TCGA-B8-5550
TCGA-B0-5694
TCGA-B0-5100
TCGA-B8-4153
TCGA-A3-3352
TCGA-BP-4803
TCGA-EU-5907
TCGA-B0-5095
TCGA-CJ-4913
TCGA-BP-4355
TCGA-BP-4983
TCGA-B0-4693
TCGA-B0-4842
TCGA-CZ-5467
TCGA-CW-6097
TCGA-CJ-4640
TCGA-B8-5158
TCGA-BP-4761
TCGA-B0-4706
TCGA-CZ-5457
TCGA-B0-4707
TCGA-BP-5010
TCGA-B0-4815
TCGA-B0-5696
TCGA-BP-4985
TCGA-B0-5097
TCGA-CW-5587
TCGA-CZ-5465
TCGA-B0-4713
TCGA-A3-3308
TCGA-B0-5081
TCGA-AK-3428
TCGA-B4-5832
TCGA-BP-4347
TCGA-CZ-4863
TCGA-B0-5692
TCGA-B0-4821
TCGA-AK-3455
TCGA-B0-5713
TCGA-B0-5099
TCGA-BP-4797
TCGA-CJ-4901
TCGA-CJ-5676
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434
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1913
405
561
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127
245

1173
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1413

7
1724
73
571
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1727
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2223
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1691
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TCGA-B0O-5711
TCGA-B0O-5116
TCGA-B0-4848
TCGA-BP-4346
TCGA-CJ-4907
TCGA-AK-3430
TCGA-BP-4345
TCGA-CZ-5459
TCGA-A3-3307
TCGA-B0-4813
TCGA-BP-4799
TCGA-BP-5198
TCGA-CW-5584
TCGA-B0-5400
TCGA-BP-4337
TCGA-B0-4827
TCGA-B0O-5701
TCGA-B0-5109
TCGA-B0-4694
TCGA-CJ-5679
TCGA-B0-4817
TCGA-CJ-4891
TCGA-BP-4770
TCGA-B0-5402
TCGA-B0-4698
TCGA-B0-5092
TCGA-CZ-5462
TCGA-G6-A5PC
TCGA-CZ-5461
TCGA-AK-3436
TCGA-CZ-5454
TCGA-B0-5712
TCGA-B0-5115
TCGA-B0-4691
TCGA-B0-4841
TCGA-B0-4828
TCGA-B0-5107
TCGA-CJ-5678
TCGA-CJ-4637
TCGA-B4-5377
TCGA-B2-5639
TCGA-B0-4846
TCGA-CW-5591
TCGA-B0-4845
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657
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1499
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TCGA-CW-5590
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TCGA-CJ-4885
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